
Hallenspielplan  München, Schulsporthalle Hermine-von-Parish-Str. 15  ( 280265 )
Hermine-von-Parish-Str. 15
81245   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:30

15:15

BK mD

BK wD

ÜBL mC

BL M

BK M

HSG München West

HSG München West

HSG München West

HSG München West

HSG München West II

FC Bayern München II

SVN München (a.K.)

FC Bayern München

SG Süd/Blumenau II

TSV Milbertshofen II

25:17

5:18

31:29

28:30

28:30

Sa. 16.11.2024 17:00

19:00

BL F

BK M

HSG München West

HSG München West II

TSV Milbertshofen

SV 1880 München

17:34

28:22

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:30

16:00

17:30

BK wD

BK mD

ÜBL mC

HSG München West

HSG München West

HSG München West

TSV Allach 09 III

TSV Allach 09 II

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

7:23

16:22

27:28

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00 ÜBOL WA spielfrei* Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld 0:0


